Klein High School

Event 1 Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

Team

1 KLEI
1) Domeier, Peyton
3) Weidenfeller, Rachel
32.63 33.56
2 TOMB
1) King, Kayla 15
3) Cieslewicz, Taylor 15
33.57 34.39
3 KLOA
33.46
KLEI
1) Sloan, Amanda
3) Kley, Madelyn
33.69
TOMB
1) DiMambro, Katherine 16
3) Bliven, Elizabeth 16
39.09 40.30
KLCO
1) Williams, Kelsey
3) O'Shaughnessy, Taylor
40.21 35.30

39.07

36.52

Relay Finals Time
A 2:04.54
2) Johnson, Jasmine
4) Chilcoat, Paige

31.10 27.25
A 2:09.37
2) Arnett, Caitlin 15
4) Smith, Jenny

32.71 28.70
A 2:17.66
34.98 30.15
B X2:11.69

2) Seely, Tara

4) Huffman, Chelsea
32.99 28.49

B X2:21.88
2) Huntington, Lindsay 16
4) Cugini, Kelly

32.84 29.65

A DQ
2) Arnise, Kira

4) Tiff, Meghan

34.12 25.23

Event 2 Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

Team

1 KLEI
1) Baker, Duggan
3) Schaack, Keegan
29.43 32.60
2 KLCO
1) Schafer, Nathat
3) Torres, Diego
30.24
3 KLOA
31.39
4 TOMB
1) Denman, Parker
3) Hines, Damien
30.85
5 KLFO
1) Mickle, Johnathan
3) Romo, Eric

3342

32.55

34.46

33.83 33.14
--- KLEI
1) Hoefler, Adam
3) Mason, John
30.31 33.49

Relay Finals Time
A 1:52.76
2) Kelley, Kory
4) Khalil, Mohammad

27.65 23.08
A 1:57.27
2) Hawkins, Adam
4) Wells, Alec

30.36 23.25
A 1:58.24
28.99 25.31
A 2:00.12

2) Conlin, Chad

4) Prince, Ben

28.58 26.23

A 2:06.19
2) Zapalac, Ross

4) Tran, Duke

30.74 28.48

B X1:56.17
2) Lanham, Collin

4) Wilson, Jake

Event 3 Girls 200 Yard Freestyle

Name

1 Aroche, Larissa

30.79 33.73
2 Villars, Macy

30.38 35.06
3 Domeier, Sydnie

34.03 36.82
4  Almazan, Monica

33.90 36.98

Age

28.29 24.08
School
KLEI 2:12.12
33.99 33.61
KLEI 2:22.16
37.65 39.07
KLEI 2:27.92
38.59 38.48
16 SPRI 2:27.97
38.67 38.42
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5 Jennings, Taylor

34.54

6 Hamman, Dayna

36.30

7 Soules, Christine

34.17

8 Rengifo, Lorraine

36.26

Name

1 Pohler, Evan

27.34 30.30
2 Nurre, Jonathan

26.99 30.44
3 Becker, Mark

27.79 30.99
4 Mason, John

26.98 31.70
5 McDaniel, Jacob

28.08 31.25
6 Boland, Aaron

29.23 33.03
7 Prince, Ben

28.26 32.93
8 Anderson-Lehman, Samue

29.28 32.84
9 Vandergriff, Cory

30.57 35.99
10 Becker, Josh

30.98 3491
11 Kime, Sean

31.07 34.90
12 Carrol, Michael

30.99 36.62
13 Grant, Daniel

31.07 36.47
14 Britt, Christian

36.05 43.86
15 Salinas, Marcelo

34.32 46.36

38.86

40.13

39.85

43.04

--- Ballesteros, Michael

30.68

Name

1 Seely, Tara
34.59

35.93

Event 5 Girls 200 Yard IM

41.59

2 Weidenfeller, Rachel

32.30

3 Kley, Madelyn

34.48

4 Jasken, Morgan

38.14

5 Baxter, Carlie

37.16

Name

6 Jaksik, Meredith

36.91

7 Walke, Kayla

41.48

38.16

42.98

47.81

(Event 5 Girls 200 Yard IM)

45.31

KLCO
39.61
KLCO
41.32
KLEI
43.92
KLFO
45.33

Event 4 Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

Age

KLOA
30.93
KLEI
31.84
KLCO
32.74
KLEI
34.41
KLEI
34.29
TOMB
34.85
TOMB
37.54
KLOA
35.31
KLOA
36.65
KLEI
36.12
KLCO
37.32
KLCO
39.53
TOMB
39.12
KLFO
1:34.44
KLFO
46.16
KLFO
1:32.23

Age

KLEI
42.12
KLEI
50.36
KLEI
50.02
KLCO
48.57
KLEI
51.36

Age
KLOA

53.16
KLOA

2:30.72
37.71

2:35.63
37.88

2:38.63
40.69

2:56.72
52.09

School

1:59.85
31.28

2:02.18
3291

2:03.39
31.87

2:08.23
35.14

2:09.39
35.77

2:11.21
34.10

2:15.17
36.44

2:15.18
37.75

2:16.95
33.74

2:17.56
35.55

2:18.27
34.98

2:22.51
35.37

2:24.41
37.75

2:54.35

2:56.61
49.77

DQ

School

2:32.85
34.55

2:38.74
34.60

2:42.83
40.17

2:48.26
38.57

2:56.26
39.93

School

2:56.73
41.35
3:10.28
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39.09 49.71

Event 6 Boys 200 Yard IM

Name

Daduya, Dharyl

29.27 35.12
Hoefler, Adam

31.04 36.08
Sedlacek, Zach

28.73 38.77
Maclellan, Derek

34.82 41.30
Mickle, Johnathan

30.43 41.46
Lanham, Collin

33.75 38.10
McKinney, Jay

35.59 42.67
Waunsche, Carl

55.26 1:02.17
Torres, Diego

30.19 40.47

56.90

Age

KLOA
42.36
KLEI
43.52
KLEI
43.90
KLEI
41.67
KLFO
47.24
KLEI
46.64
KLCO
46.10
14 SPRI
1:15.26
KLCO
44.25

Event 7 Girls 50 Yard Freestyle
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Name

Chilcoat, Paige
Tiff, Meghan
Sykes, Samantha
Huber, Heidi
Beymann, Heloise
Hecker, Kayla
Seltz, Emily
O'Shaughnessy, Taylor
Almazan, Katherine
Cieslewicz, Taylor
Huffman, Chelsea
Rosendale, Carly
Ensign, Candice
Williams, Zoe
Cugini, Kelly
Stepenson, Ariel
Stanley-Bodin, Lisa
Marshall, Lauren
Sullivan, Jessica
Robinson, Corey
Steinmetz, Deanna
Keith, Morgan
DiMambro, Katherine
Baron, Taylor
Richards, Meagen
Nennig, Katie
Garrone, Emma
Ingram, Krystal
Sproule, Shanna
Herold, Rachel
Velasquez, Natalie
Phillips, Lacie
Gonzalez, Clarissa
Montanye, Lauren
De la Garza, Lorena
Garza, Elizabeth
Reihani, Maryam

Age

KLEI
KLCO
KLFO
KLFO
KLOA
TOMB
KLOA
KLCO
14 SPRI
15 TOMB
KLEI
KLOA
KLEI
KLOA
TOMB
KLCO
KLCO
TOMB
KLCO
KLEI
KLFO
KLEI
16 TOMB
KLEI
KLEI
KLEI
KLEI
KLEI
KLEI
TOMB
16 TOMB
15 SPRI
KLOA
KLOA
KLFO
16 SPRI
KLOA
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44.58

School

2:19.20

32.45
2:20.43

29.79
2:25.35

33.95
2:32.27

34.48
2:35.60

36.47
2:38.30

39.81
2:44.81

40.45
4:06.64

53.95
DQ

36.60

School

27.14
27.92
28.57
28.59
28.76
28.87
28.96
29.15
29.19
29.40
29.46
29.47
29.59
29.65
29.82
30.08
30.11
30.62
30.67
31.07
31.15
31.42
31.87
31.94
32.06
32.16
3241
33.07
33.12
33.25
33.51
34.03
34.04
3542
37.78
38.28
40.66

Results
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38 Barnes, Jessica 14 SPRI 41.61
39 Rico, Claudia KLFO 50.63
Event 8 Boys 50 Yard Freestyle
Name Age School Finals Time
1 Wells, Alec KLCO 24.16 20
2 Schaack, Keegan KLEI 24.21 17
3 Wilson, Jake KLEI 24.75 16
4 Adams, Taylor KLEI 25.19 15
5 Wait, Justin KLOA 2545 14
6 Hawkins, Adam KLCO 25.67 13
7 Morgan, Conner KLOA 25.90 12
8 McCaslin, James KLCO 25.94 11
9 Dowell, Chris KLOA 26.29 9
10 Anderson-Lehman, Samue KLOA 26.54 7
11 Kelley, Kory KLEI 26.71 6
12 Hines, Damien TOMB 26.91 5
13 Agriesti, Mitch KLFO 2692 4
14 Romo, Eric KLFO 27.04 3
15 Wells, Terral KLOA 27.25 2
16 Sessions, Ryan KLEI 27.31 1
17 Bugge, Max KLCO 27.58
18 Hill, Ross TOMB 27.62
19 Karber, Garrett TOMB 27.76
20 Tallerine, Issac KLFO 28.22
21 Lynch, Mitchell TOMB 28.59
22 Tran, Duke KLFO 28.89
23 Abdellatif, Mohamed KLEI 29.04
24 Conlin, Chad TOMB 30.03
25 Cornell, Camren KLOA 30.09
26 Kieso, Randy KLOA 30.11
27 Bailey, Alexander KLOA 30.41
28 Vicente, Martin KLEI 30.94
29 Bodin, Brandon KLCO 32.39
30 Beckman, Zachary KLOA 33.95
31 Nguyen, Thai 15 SPRI 34.83
--- Bulger, Brent KLEI DQ
Event 9 Girls 1 mtr Diving
Name Age School Finals Score
1 Franklin, Whitney KLEI 430.30 20
Event 10 Boys 1 mtr Diving
Name Age School Finals Score
1 Rapsilver, Carson KLOA 416.30 20
--- Merritt, Bruce KLOA DQ
Event 11 Girls 100 Yard Butterfly
Name Age School Finals Time
1 Weidenfeller, Rachel KLEI 1:11.07 20
32.30 38.77
(Event 11 Girls 100 Yard Butterfly)
Name Age School Finals Time
2 Johnson, Jasmine KLEI 1:14.75 17
34.79 39.96
3 O'Shaughnessy, Taylor KLCO 1:17.07 16
34.31 42.76

4 Kley, Madelyn KLEI 1:17.26 15
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35.43 41.83
5 Clary, Suzy
34.56 45.95
6 Lai, Renee
37.13 44.83
7 Almazan, Monica
38.09 44.46
8 Stepenson, Ariel
38.87 47.22
9 Walke, Kayla
39.59 48.86
--- Gonzalez, Clarissa
42.68 57.49

Event 12 Boys 100 Yard Butterfly

Name

1 Daduya, Dharyl

29.59 32.54
2 McCrory, Matt

30.27 34.76
3 Mason, John

29.84 35.31
4 Adams, Taylor

30.46 35.19
5 Schaack, Keegan

28.86 37.26
6 Torres, Diego

30.19 37.34
7 Romo, Eric

32.30 37.62
8 Vandergriff, Cory

35.19 38.68
9 Waunsche, Carl

58.21 1:08.49

Event 13 Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

Name
1 Aroche, Larissa
28.71 30.79
2 Smith, Jenny
29.22 31.27
3 Attebery, Taylor
30.04 32.30
4 King, Kayla
29.39 33.51
5 Jaksik, Meredith
30.50 33.42
6 Sloan, Amanda
30.58 33.71
7 Rosendale, Carly
31.24 33.97
8 Almazan, Katherine
31.28 34.05
9 Hecker, Kayla
32.48 33.90
10 Williams, Zoe
32.32 34.38
11 Cugini, Kelly
31.70 35.17
12 Domeier, Sydnie
31.85 35.50

13 Field, Kimberly

16

Age

14

Age

15

14

KLEI

KLOA

SPRI

KLCO

KLOA

KLOA

KLOA

KLEI

KLEI

KLEI

KLEI

KLCO

KLFO

KLOA

SPRI

KLEI

TOMB

KLCO

TOMB

KLOA

KLEI

KLOA

SPRI

TOMB

KLOA

TOMB

KLEI

KLCO

1:20.51
1:21.96
1:22.55
1:26.09

1:28.45

DQ

School
1:02.13
1:05.03
1:05.15
1:05.65
1:06.12
1:07.53
1:09.92
1:13.87

2:06.70

School

59.50
1:00.49
1:02.34
1:02.90
1:03.92
1:04.29
1:05.21
1:05.33
1:06.38
1:06.70
1:06.87
1:07.35

1:08.07
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32.51 35.56
14 Bliven, Elizabeth 16 TOMB 1:08.11 3
31.90 36.21
15 Soules, Christine KLEI 1:08.60 2
33.54 35.06
16 Sullivan, Jessica KLCO 1:09.01 1
33.80 35.21
17 Marshall, Lauren TOMB 1:09.07
33.23 35.84
18 Hernandez, Laura KLCO 1:09.85
33.78 36.07
19 DiMambro, Katherine 16 TOMB 1:10.02
34.39 35.63
20 Baxter, Carlie KLEI 1:10.26
33.05 37.21
21 Huntington, Lindsay 16 TOMB 1:11.76
34.68 37.08
22 Baron, Taylor KLEI 1:12.02
35.34 36.68
23 Talmage, Danielle KLCO 1:12.17
34.81 37.36
24 Sproule, Shanna KLEI 1:13.66
3591 37.75
24 Rengifo, Lorraine KLFO 1:13.66
33.68 39.98
26 Herold, Rachel TOMB 1:14.16
34.68 39.48
27 Nennig, Katie KLEI 1:14.42
34.99 39.43
28 Garrone, Emma KLEI 1:15.41
37.79 37.62
29 Velasquez, Natalie 16 TOMB 1:15.51
36.36 39.15
30 Phillips, Lacie 15 SPRI 1:16.09
35.66 40.43
31 Montanye, Lauren KLOA 1:17.38
37.61 39.77
32 Ingram, Krystal KLEI 1:17.62
36.93 40.69
33 Garza, Elizabeth 16 SPRI 1:26.78
39.90 46.88
34 Barnes, Jessica 14 SPRI 1:31.96
45.27 46.69
35 Reihani, Maryam KLOA 1:35.06
41.84 53.22
36 Rico, Claudia KLFO 2:04.34
51.28 1:13.06
(Event 13 Girls 100 Yard Freestyle)
Name Age School Finals Time
--- Arnett, Caitlin 15 TOMB DQ
29.61 34.10
Event 14 Boys 100 Yard Freestyle
Name Age School Finals Time
1 Khalil, Mohammad KLEI 54.93 20
25.03 29.90
2 Wilson, Jake KLEI 55.24 17
25.63 29.61
3 Becker, Mark KLCO 56.12 16
27.10 29.02
4 Wait, Justin KLOA 58.10 15

26.66 31.44
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5 Bulger, Brent KLEI 58.30 14
27.22 31.08
6 Prince, Ben TOMB 58.53 13
27.38 31.15
7 Denman, Parker TOMB 58.75 12
27.80 30.95
8 Hines, Damien TOMB 59.77 11
28.42 31.35
9 Chirdo, Timothy KLOA 1:00.59 9
28.93 31.66
10 Morgan, Conner KLOA 1:00.70 7
29.19 31.51
11 Kim, Seyha KLCO 1:00.93 6
27.89 33.04
12 Bugge, Max KLCO 1:01.56 5
29.04 32.52
13 Dowell, Chris KLOA 1:01.59 4
29.41 32.18
14 Zapalac, Ross KLFO 1:02.20 3
28.93 33.27
15 Carrol, Michael KLCO 1:03.31 2
30.42 32.89
16 Grant, Daniel TOMB 1:04.32 1
30.76 33.56
17 Lynch, Mitchell TOMB 1:04.81
30.17 34.64
18 Abdellatif, Mohamed KLEI 1:06.50
1:07.35
19 Hill, Ross TOMB 1:06.93
31.72 35.21
20 McDonell, Daniel TOMB 1:09.11
33.33 35.78
21 Cornell, Camren KLOA 1:09.23
32.77 36.46
22 McKinney, Jay KLCO 1:09.84
33.70 36.14
23 Vicente, Martin KLEI 1:12.42
33.94 38.48
24 Bodin, Brandon KLCO 1:12.90
36.57 36.33
25 Tran, Duke KLFO 1:14.45
35.24 39.21
26 Salinas, Marcelo KLFO 1:14.48
34.47 40.01
27 Beckman, Zachary KLOA 1:19.64
36.90 42.74
28 Nguyen, Thai 15 SPRI 1:26.96
40.21 46.75
29 Luna, Oscar KLFO 1:28.29
41.11 47.18
Event 15 Girls 500 Yard Freestyle
Name Age School Finals Time
1 Domeier, Peyton KLEI 5:52.13 20
31.08 34.82 36.25 36.24
36.97 36.79 36.80 35.27
35.23 32.68
2 Seely, Tara KLEI 6:06.11 17
32.80 35.87 36.82 37.51
36.86 37.24 37.28 37.94
37.64 36.15
3 Gobbell, Cammi KLEI 6:11.07 16
33.46 36.39 37.47 37.57

37.67 38.39 37.93 37.70
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37.65 36.84
4 Williams, Kelsey
32.76 36.54
40.12 40.93
39.94 37.26
5 Jennings, Taylor
35.35 39.10
41.16 41.61
40.20 38.97
6 Cieslewicz, Taylor
35.19 39.95
42.03 43.65
35.94 0.64
7 Stanley-Bodin, Lisa
34.45 41.03
44.01 43.12
42.09 36.95
8 Keith, Morgan
37.99 42.01
44.03 43.63
42.49 38.49
9 Steinmetz, Deanna
37.23 44.47
46.21 48.28
47.32 41.56

KLCO
38.07
40.69

KLCO
42.32
41.44

15 TOMB
41.49
41.87

KLCO
42.74
42.66

KLEI
43.14
44.70

KLFO
44.71
48.44

Event 16 Boys 500 Yard Freestyle

Name

1 Baker, Duggan
26.84
32.29
32.99

2 Pohler, Evan
27.86
34.11
33.44

29.89
32.31
31.51

31.49
33.69
32.00

Age

KLEI
31.38
32.97

KLOA
33.10
33.83

(Event 16 Boys 500 Yard Freestyle)

Name

3 Nurre, Jonathan
27.94
34.39
34.76
4 McCaslin, James
30.16
37.37
37.39
5 McCrory, Matt
33.13
37.39
39.04
6 Becker, Josh
32.87
39.71
40.35
7 Agriesti, Mitch
31.61
41.40
41.02
8 Britt, Christian
3:11.50

32.06
35.08
33.60

33.08
37.26
34.43

36.01
37.67
34.31

37.14
40.80
39.28

36.30
41.81
38.41

52.18

Age

KLEI
33.94
34.65

KLCO
35.63
37.52

KLEI
36.97
37.87

KLEI
39.65
40.61

KLFO
38.76
41.57

KLFO
49.97

Event 17 Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

6:26.32
39.18
40.83

6:44.23
42.02
42.06

6:45.53
1:22.64
42.13

6:52.93
42.36
43.52

7:05.39
44.33
44.58

7:31.18
46.02
46.94

School

5:14.97
31.86
32.93

5:27.64
34.09
34.03

School

5:35.75
34.49
34.84

5:56.86
36.29
37.73

6:08.30
37.25
38.66

6:32.48
40.50
41.57

6:32.52
40.87
40.77

8:15.02
3:21.37

Results

15

14

13

12

11

Finals Time

20

17
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16

15

14
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11
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Team

1 KLEI
1) Johnson, Jasmine
3) Weidenfeller, Rachel

28.13 28.69
2 KLOA

28.81 29.46
3 TOMB

1) Arnett, Caitlin 15
3) Hecker, Kayla
28.92
4 SPRI
1) Almazan, Katherine 14
3) Barnes, Jessica 14
29.71 31.94
KLEI
1) Baxter, Carlie
3) Domeier, Sydnie
30.22 31.75
TOMB
1) DiMambro, Katherine 16
3) Velasquez, Natalie 16
32.60 33.40
KLCO
1) Attebery, Taylor
3) Stanley-Bodin, Lisa
28.16 32.65

32.45
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Event 18 Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

Team

1 KLEI
1) Khalil, Mohammad
3) Mason, John
24.70
2 KLCO
1) Becker, Mark
3) Torres, Diego
24.63
3 KLOA
26.40
4 KLFO
1) Tran, Duke
3) Salinas, Marcelo
29.11 28.74
5 TOMB
1) McDonell, Daniel
3) Boland, Aaron
31.45
KLEI
1) McDaniel, Jacob
3) Bulger, Brent
26.32

25.26

25.54

26.55

28.99

27.04

Results

Relay Finals Time

A 1:52.18 40

2) Huffman, Chelsea

4) Chilcoat, Paige

28.31 27.05

A 1:57.32 34

29.73 29.32

A 2:00.19 32

2) Huntington, Lindsay 16

4) Cugini, Kelly

30.38 28.44

A 2:16.27 30

2) Almazan, Monica 16

4) Garza, Elizabeth 16

35.22 39.40

B X2:03.94

2) Ensign, Candice

4) Soules, Christine

31.23 30.74

B X2:10.75

2) Herold, Rachel

4) Marshall, Lauren

33.21 31.54

A DQ

2) Tiff, Meghan

4) O'Shaughnessy, Taylor

26.94 28.83
Relay Finals Time

A 1:39.66 40

2) Wilson, Jake

4) Hoefler, Adam

24.96 24.74

A 1:41.71 34

2) Schafer, Nathat

4) Wells, Alec

26.33 25.21

A 1:42.45 32

24.76 24.74

A 1:54.13 30

2) Agriesti, Mitch

4) Ballesteros, Michael

28.48 27.80

A 1:55.70 28

2) Lynch, Mitchell

4) Hill, Ross

27.59 27.67

B X1:45.06
2) Lanham, Collin

4) Adams, Taylor

Event 19 Girls 100 Yard Backstroke

Name

1 Domeier, Peyton

34.19 34.80
2 Sykes, Samantha

35.08 36.70
3 Sloan, Amanda

35.11 37.20

Age

30.30 21.40
School Finals Time
KLEI 1:08.99 20
KLFO 1:11.78 17
KLEI 1:12.31 16
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4 King, Kayla 15 TOMB 1:12.85 15
35.04 37.81
5 Fowler, Megan KLCO 1:15.18 14
36.01 39.17
6 Clary, Suzy KLEI 1:15.24 13
35.79 39.45
7 Villars, Macy KLEI 1:15.74 12
36.57 39.17
8 Hamman, Dayna KLCO 1:27.21 11
43.10 44.11
9 Hernandez, Laura KLCO 1:27.40 9
41.92 45.48
Event 20 Boys 100 Yard Backstroke
Name Age School Finals Time
1 Baker, Duggan KLEI 1:03.63 20
31.31 32.32
2 Denman, Parker TOMB 1:06.30 17
31.55 34.75
3 Hoefler, Adam KLEI 1:07.12 16
32.66 34.46
4 Schafer, Nathat KLCO 1:07.37 15
32.30 35.07
5 Boland, Aaron TOMB 1:08.79 14
33.76 35.03
(Event 20 Boys 100 Yard Backstroke)
Name Age School Finals Time
6 McDaniel, Jacob KLEI 1:09.27 13
33.80 35.47
7 Sessions, Ryan KLEI 1:11.19 12
34.82 36.37
8 Mickle, Johnathan KLFO 1:13.81 11
9 Chirdo, Timothy KLOA 1:17.44 9
38.40 39.04
10 Wells, Terral KLOA 1:18.55 7
37.64 40.91
11 Kim, Seyha KLCO 1:19.47 6
38.54 40.93
--- Bailey, Alexander KLOA DQ
38.58 42.65
Event 21 Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke
Name Age School Finals Time
1 Smith, Jenny TOMB 1:15.56 20
35.52 40.04
2 Johnson, Jasmine KLEI 1:16.21 17
36.32 39.89
3 Huber, Heidi KLFO 1:17.90 16
36.94 40.96
4 Arnise, Kira KLCO 1:19.97 15
37.65 42.32
5 Beymann, Heloise KLOA 1:20.58 14
37.48 43.10
6 Attebery, Taylor KLCO 1:22.35 13
38.80 43.55
7 Gobbell, Cammi KLEI 1:22.39 12
39.31 43.08
8 Arnett, Caitlin 15 TOMB 1:22.84 11
38.68 44.16
9 Jasken, Morgan KLCO 1:25.13 9

40.44 44.69



Klein High School

10 Seltz, Emily

41.46 43.76
11 Huffman, Chelsea

41.99 43.25
12 Huntington, Lindsay

41.54 44.81
13 Bliven, Elizabeth

40.58 46.42
14 Robinson, Corey

41.17 47.65
15 Lai, Renee

45.34 50.95

Event 22 Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke

Name

1 Sedlacek, Zach

33.60 39.27
2 Kelley, Kory
33.28 39.98
3 Hawkins, Adam
34.89 38.66
4 Maclellan, Derek
35.85 38.23
5 Kime, Sean
35.11 39.23
6 Zapalac, Ross
35.33 41.50
7 Lanham, Collin
35.36 42.09
8 Ballesteros, Michael
38.11 43.46
9 Conlin, Chad
37.04 44.55
10 Tallerine, Issac
38.42 45.01
11 Karber, Garrett
40.13 44.24
12 Kieso, Randy
40.93 45.97

Age

KLOA 1:25.22
KLEI 1:25.24

16 TOMB 1:26.35
16 TOMB 1:27.00
KLEI 1:28.82
KLOA 1:36.29
School

KLEI 1:12.87
KLEI 1:13.26
KLCO 1:13.55
KLEI 1:14.08
KLCO 1:14.34
KLFO 1:16.83
KLEI 1:17.45
KLFO 1:21.57
TOMB 1:21.59
KLFO 1:23.43
TOMB 1:24.37
KLOA 1:26.90

Event 23 Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

Team

1 KLEI
1) Chilcoat, Paige
3) Domeier, Peyton

29.34 1:00.11
30.18 1:03.17
2 TOMB

1) Cieslewicz, Taylor 15
3) Bliven, Elizabeth 16

32.28 1:08.38
30.11 1:03.00
3 KLCO

1) Arnise, Kira
3) Attebery, Taylor

30.90 1:03.93

31.50 1:04.67
4 KLOA

31.95 1:06.94

32.48 1:08.68

--- KLEI
1) Villars, Macy

Relay Finals Time
A 4:04.86
2) Seely, Tara

4) Aroche, Larissa

29.73 1:02.07
28.37 59.51
A 4:22.87

2) King, Kayla 15
4) Smith, Jenny

32.10 1:08.76
30.05 1:02.73
A 4:26.78

2) Stepenson, Ariel
4) Stanley-Bodin, Lisa

3242 1:07.19
33.02 1:10.99
A 4:47.33
36.44 1:14.75
35.22 1:16.96
B X4:39.98

2) Ensign, Candice
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3) Soules, Christine

31.22 1:04.89
32.80 1:11.18
--- TOMB

1) Hecker, Kayla

3) Marshall, Lauren
32.57 1:07.36
33.14 1:09.37

4) Sloan, Amanda

36.61 1:16.19
31.78 1:07.72
B X4:48.73

2) Herold, Rachel
4) Velasquez, Natalie 16
35.37 1:16.50
36.17 1:15.50

Event 24 Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

Team

1 KLEI
1) Schaack, Keegan
3) Nurre, Jonathan

Relay Finals Time
A 3:41.68
2) Khalil, Mohammad

4) Sedlacek, Zach

26.36 56.06

25.00 54.11

Relay Finals Time

26.97 56.26
26.23 55.25
(Event 24 Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)
Team
2 KLCO

1) Wells, Alec
3) Hawkins, Adam

25.96 53.73

26.66 56.75
3 KLOA

26.70 56.17

26.95 56.58
4 TOMB

1) Denman, Parker
3) Prince, Ben

29.24 1:03.12
27.48 58.67
5 KLFO

1) Ballesteros, Michael
3) Zapalac, Ross
1:05.60
29.64 1:03.38
--- KLEI
1) Baker, Duggan

3) McDaniel, Jacob

26.85 54.72
26.71 58.59
--- TOMB
1) Lynch, Mitchell
3) Karber, Garrett
32.59 1:10.54
31.23 1:04.80

A 3:43.26
2) McCaslin, James
4) Becker, Mark

27.77 57.55
26.15 55.23
A 3:49.25
27.14 56.30
28.90 1:00.20
A 4:02.29

2) Boland, Aaron
4) Hines, Damien

28.45 1:00.29
28.14 1:00.21
A 4:12.39

2) Mickle, Johnathan
4) Romo, Eric

30.73 1:03.07
28.50 1:00.34
B X3:47.63

2) Bulger, Brent
4) Adams, Taylor

57.65
25.68 56.67
B X4:27.00

2) McDonell, Daniel
4) Grant, Daniel
31.73 1:08.47
29.49 1:03.19

Combined Team Scores - Through Event 24

Klein Oak Panthers
Klein Collins
Tomball Cougars
Klein Forest
Spring High School

QN E L=

Klein High Swimming & Diving

Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 24
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Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 24
Klein High Swimming & Diving
Klein Oak Panthers
Klein Collins
Tomball Cougars
Klein Forest
Spring High School
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